
 

Ref: GMU/AE/UG3/SEE/S24/2025-26/1-02(1)                  Date: 26.12.2025 
 

Faculty of Engineering and Technology  
School of Engineering 

  SEMESTER END EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

B.Tech (ECE), Third Semester, January - 2026 

  

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Date  Timings 

1 UE24EC2301 Engineering Mathematics - III 06.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

2 UE24EC2302 Network Theory and Analysis 08.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

3 UE24EC2303 
Computer Organization and 
Architecture 

12.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

4 UE24EC2304 Hardware Modelling using Verilog 14.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

5 UE24EC2305 Linear Integrated Circuits 19.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sd/- 

Registrar 
Assessment and Evaluation 

GM University 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ref: GMU/AE/UG3/SEE/S24/2025-26/1-03(1)                                  Date: 26.12.2025 
 

Faculty of Engineering and Technology  
School of Engineering 

  SEMESTER END EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

B.Tech (EEE), Third Semester, January - 2026 

  

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Date  Timings 

1 UE24EE2301 Engineering Mathematics - III 06.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

2 UE24EE2302 Network Theory and Analysis 08.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

3 UE24EE2303 Analog Electronics 12.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

4 UE24EE2304 Digital  Electronics 14.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

5 UE24EE2305 Electrical Machine - I 19.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sd/- 

Registrar 
Assessment and Evaluation 

GM University 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ref: GMU/AE/UG3/SEE/S24/2025-26/1-04(1)                    Date: 26.12.2025 
 

Faculty of Engineering and Technology  
School of Engineering 

  SEMESTER END EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

B.Tech (RA), Third Semester, January - 2026 

  

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Date  Timings 

1 UE24RA2301 Engineering Mathematics - III 06.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

2 UE24RA2302 Data Structures and Algorithms 08.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

3 UE24RA2303 
Sensors and Instrumentation for 
Robotics 

12.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

4 UE24RA2305 
Kinematics of Machines and 
Simulation 

14.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

5 UE24RA2306 Materials and Machines of Solids 19.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sd/- 

Registrar 
Assessment and Evaluation 

GM University 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ref: GMU/AE/UG3/SEE/S24/2025-26/1-05 (1)                 Date: 26.12.2025 
 

Faculty of Engineering and Technology  
School of Engineering 

  SEMESTER END EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

B.Tech (ED), Third Semester, January - 2026 

  

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Date  Timings 

1 UE24ED2301 
Engineering Mathematics –III with 
MATLAB 

06.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

2 UE24ED2302 Engineering Materials 08.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

3 UE24ED2303 Energy Engineering  12.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

4 UE24ED2304 
Manufacturing Processes and 
Technologies 

14.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

5 UE24ED2305 
Modelling and Simulation of Material 
Behaviour 

19.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sd/- 

Registrar 
Assessment and Evaluation 

GM University 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ref: GMU/AE/UG3/SEE/S24/2025-26/1-06(1)                   Date: 26.12.2025 
 

Faculty of Engineering and Technology  
School of Engineering 

  SEMESTER END EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

B.Tech (CE), Third Semester, January - 2026 

  

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Date  Timings 

1 UE24CE2301 Strength of Materials 06.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

2 UE24CE2302 Engineering Survey 08.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

3 UE24CE2303 Water Management Engineering 12.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

4 UE24CE2304 Geological Resources 14.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

5 UE24CE2306 IOT for Civil Engineers 19.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sd/- 

Registrar 
Assessment and Evaluation 

GM University 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Ref: GMU/AE/UG3/SEE/S24/2025-26/1-07 (1)                   Date: 26.12.2025 
 

Faculty of Engineering and Technology  
School of Engineering 

  SEMESTER END EXAMINATION TIME TABLE 

B.Tech (BT), Third Semester, January - 2026 

  

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Date  Timings 

1 UE24BT2301 Biostatistics and Data Analysis 06.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

2 UE24BT2302 Introduction to Biomolecules 08.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

3 UE24BT2303 Industrial Microbiology  12.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

4 UE24BT2304 Molecular Biology  14.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

5 UE24BT2305 Bioprocess Principles and Calculations 19.01.2026 2 PM to 5 PM 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Sd/- 

Registrar 
Assessment and Evaluation 

GM University 
 
 


